PacnucaHue 3aHATUIA (HeYeTHasi He

TaT
dunsnyeckasa KynbTypa
MpenogasaTtesnb 3abHes 3.C.
dun3nyeckasa KynbTypa
Mpenogasatens 3abHes 3.C.

BTOpHUK

TaT
Xumus (nekyms)
Mpenopasatens Kapaces A.H.
dusmka (nekymsa)
Mpenopasatens ["payes B.B.
AcTpoHOMMA (NeKumns)
lMpenogasatens ["payes B.B.

Cpepa

TaT
PyccKUit A3bIK (NeKLus)
MpenopasaTtens EBcuHa T.A.
NuTtepatypa (nekuns)
Mpenopasatens EBcnHa T.A.
NcTopusa (nekuns)
Mpenogaeatens Pabosa C.HO.

21
41

41

41

21
41

41

41

NMoHeAeNbHNK
A YKT
CK PogHuk
CK PogHuK KnaccHbIn yac

dun3nyeckasa KynbTypa
MpenopaeaTenb 3abHes 3.C.

YKT
Xumus (nekyms)

MpenopasaTtens Kapaces A.H.

dusmka (nekyms)
Mpenopgasatent "payes B.B.
AcTpoHOMUS (NeKumns)
Mpenopasatens [Mpayes B.B.

YKT
PyccKuii a3blK (NeKums)

Mpenogasatens EBcuHa T.A.

NuTepaTypa (nekuns)

MpenopaBatens EBcuHa T.A.

WcTopusa(nekyums)

Mpenogasatens Pa6osa C.1O.

CK PogHuk

10
41

41

41

10
41

41

41



I
11
vV

Il
vV

UeTBepr

TaT
MaTemaTuKa (nekuus)
MpenogaBatens Muxaiinosa T.A.
MatemaTtuka (nekyms)
MpenogaBatens Muxaiinosa T.A.
MaTemaTuKka (nekuus)
Mpenopgasatenbs Muxaiinoea T.A.

MaTHuua

TaT
PogHast nutepatypa (nekyms)
Mpenopasatens EBcuHa T.A.
NcTopusa (nekuwms)
Mpenopaasatens Psibosa C.HO.
OBX (nekuyms)
Mpenopasatens Kapaces A.H.

Cyb66oTa

TaT
WH(popmaTrKa (npakTmka)

MpenopaBatens MakcumeHko H.B.

VIHOCTpaHHbIW A3bIK (NPaKTMKa)
Mpenogasatens lNyHuosa H.B.
VH(popmaTnka (nekums)

Mpenogasatens MakcumeHko H.B.

21
41

41

41

21
41

41

41

21
43

41

41

YKT
MatemaTuka (nekuus)
Mpenogasatens Muxaiinosa T.A.
Matematuka (nekums)
MpenogaBaTens Muxarinoea T.A.
MatemaTtuka (nekums)
MpenopaBaTens Muxaiinosa T.A.

YKT
PogHast nutepatypa (nekums)
MpenopaBaTens EBcnHa TA.
cTopusa (nekums)
Mpenogasatens Psa6osa C.HO.
OBX (nekuwns)
lMpenogasatens Kapaces A.H.

YKT
VIHOCTpaHHbI A3bIK (NpaKTuKa)
MpenopaBatens JlyHuyosaH.B.

VHdopmaTuKka (NpakTunka)

MpenopasaTtens MakcumeHko H.B.

VHdopmaTtmka (nekums)

MpenopasaTtens MakcumeHko H.B.

10
41

41

41

10
41

41

41

10
44

43

41



